
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.650  35.575  Kaylee Refice  4182  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
2  8.550  35.500  Sophia Bernardoni  4162  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Orchard Park  
3  8.250  35.300  Kendall Burgess  4064  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  G-Force  
4  8.100  33.950  Allison Facemyer  4132  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Maverick  
5  8.050  31.225  Paisley Mangold  4071  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
6  7.975  34.875  Sophia Dascoli  4131  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Maverick  
7  7.650  28.650  Faith Zeitler  4195  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
8  7.600  31.100  Reagan Muehlbauer  4055  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Gemini  
9  7.550  31.025  Victoria Kota  4164  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Orchard Park  
10  7.250  31.250  Ali Morgan  4180  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
11  7.200  34.075  Jadyn Perza  4181  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
12  7.050  34.350  Kylee Loreno  4073  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
13  6.000  32.250  Carina Loreno  4072  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.900  34.350  Kylee Loreno  4073  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
2  8.800  35.500  Sophia Bernardoni  4162  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Orchard Park  
3  8.675  34.075  Jadyn Perza  4181  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
4  8.625  35.575  Kaylee Refice  4182  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
5  8.300  35.300  Kendall Burgess  4064  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  G-Force  
6  8.200  34.875  Sophia Dascoli  4131  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Maverick  
7  8.150  32.250  Carina Loreno  4072  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
         ==========================              
8  8.100  33.950  Allison Facemyer  4132  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Maverick  
9-T  6.600  31.250  Ali Morgan  4180  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
10-T  6.600  31.025  Victoria Kota  4164  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Orchard Park  
11  6.300  31.100  Reagan Muehlbauer  4055  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Gemini  
12  6.000  31.225  Paisley Mangold  4071  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
13  5.750  28.650  Faith Zeitler  4195  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Pinnacle  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.550  35.300  Kendall Burgess  4064  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  G-Force  
2-T  9.450  34.875  Sophia Dascoli  4131  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Maverick  
3-T  9.450  34.075  Jadyn Perza  4181  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
4  9.350  35.500  Sophia Bernardoni  4162  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Orchard Park  
5  9.250  35.575  Kaylee Refice  4182  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
6  9.225  34.350  Kylee Loreno  4073  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
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7  9.175  32.250  Carina Loreno  4072  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
         ==========================              
8  9.000  31.250  Ali Morgan  4180  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
9  8.750  33.950  Allison Facemyer  4132  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Maverick  
10  8.500  31.225  Paisley Mangold  4071  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
11  8.375  31.025  Victoria Kota  4164  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Orchard Park  
12  8.325  31.100  Reagan Muehlbauer  4055  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Gemini  
13  7.850  28.650  Faith Zeitler  4195  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Pinnacle  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.250  34.875  Sophia Dascoli  4131  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Maverick  
2  9.200  35.300  Kendall Burgess  4064  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  G-Force  
3  9.175  34.350  Kylee Loreno  4073  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
4  9.050  35.575  Kaylee Refice  4182  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
5  9.000  33.950  Allison Facemyer  4132  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Maverick  
6  8.925  32.250  Carina Loreno  4072  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
7  8.875  31.100  Reagan Muehlbauer  4055  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Gemini  
         ==========================              
8  8.800  35.500  Sophia Bernardoni  4162  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Orchard Park  
9  8.750  34.075  Jadyn Perza  4181  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
10  8.675  31.225  Paisley Mangold  4071  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
11  8.500  31.025  Victoria Kota  4164  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Orchard Park  
12  8.400  31.250  Ali Morgan  4180  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
13  7.400  28.650  Faith Zeitler  4195  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Pinnacle  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.575  9.250  Kaylee Refice  4182  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
2  35.500  9.350  Sophia Bernardoni  4162  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Orchard Park  
3  35.300  9.550  Kendall Burgess  4064  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  G-Force  
4  34.875  9.450  Sophia Dascoli  4131  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Maverick  
5  34.350  9.225  Kylee Loreno  4073  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
6  34.075  9.450  Jadyn Perza  4181  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
7  33.950  9.000  Allison Facemyer  4132  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Maverick  
         ==========================              
8  32.250  9.175  Carina Loreno  4072  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
9  31.250  9.000  Ali Morgan  4180  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Perfect 10  
10  31.225  8.675  Paisley Mangold  4071  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  GGAC  
11  31.100  8.875  Reagan Muehlbauer  4055  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Gemini  
12  31.025  8.500  Victoria Kota  4164  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Orchard Park  
13  28.650  7.850  Faith Zeitler  4195  4  Lvl 4: 11 JR  Pinnacle  

 


